Hose Whip Restraint
Safety Restraining System for Pressure HosesKOVAZ.cz
Hose Whip Restraint
Safety restraining system for pressure hoses
The Hose Whip Restraint System is
designed to prevent whipping of a
pressurized hose in the event of the
hose separating from its fitting.

Maximum
Step 1: Select a WRC part number based on the outside diameter of your hose.
KOVAZ.cz
“C”
“D”
Cable assembly for Code 61/Code 62 flanges
Part
Number
Max. Operating
Pressure
Hole I.D.
“C”
Cable Length
“D” Grip Plate
Bolt Size*psi mm in mm in
WRF085 6,018 8,5 0.33 300 11.81 M6
WRF105 6,090 10,5 0.41 450 17.72 M8
WRF125 6,090 12,5 0.49 450 17.72 M8
WRF145 6,090 14,5 0.57 450 17.72 M8
WRF165 6,090 16,5 0.65 450 17.72 M8
WRF205 5,075 20,5 0.81 450 17.72 M8
Cable assembly for hose fittings or adapters
Part
Number
Max. Operating
Pressure
Hole I.D.
“C”
Cable Length
“D” Grip Plate
Bolt Size*psi mm in mm in
WRA115 6,525 11,5 0.45 300 11.81 M6
WRA132 6,525 13,2 0.52 300 11.81 M6
WRA145 6,525 14,5 0.57 300 11.81 M6
WRA148 6,525 14,8 0.58 300 11.81 M6
WRA170 6,453 17 0.67 300 11.81 M6
WRA185 6,090 18,5 0.73 300 11.81 M6
WRA195 6,090 19,5 0.77 300 11.81 M6
WRA205 6,090 20,5 0.81 300 11.81 M6
WRA225 6,090 22,5 0.89 300 11.81 M6
WRA228 6,090 22,8 0.90 300 11.81 M6
WRA245 6,090 24,5 0.96 300 11.81 M6
WRA265 6,090 26,5 1.04 300 11.81 M6
WRA275 6,090 27,5 1.08 300 11.81 M6
WRA305 6,090 30,5 1.20 300 11.81 M6
WRA340S 6,090 34 1.34 450 17.72 M6
WRA340JIC 6,090 34 1.34 450 17.72 M8
WRA365 6,090 36,5 1.44 450 17.72 M8
WRA415S 6,090 41,5 1.63 450 17.72 M6
WRA415 6,090 41,5 1.63 450 17.72 M8
WRA425 6,090 42,5 1.67 450 17.72 M8
WRA455 6,090 45,5 1.79 450 17.72 M8
WRA480S 6,090 48 1.89 450 17.72 M6
WRA480 6,090 48 1.89 450 17.72 M8
WRA490 6,090 49 1.93 450 17.72 M8
WRA525 5,583 52,5 2.07 450 17.72 M8
WRA600 5,075 60 2.36 450 17.72 M8
WRA640 5,075 64 2.52 450 17.72 M8
“C”
“D”
The Hose Whip Restraint System has been tested to
the operating pressures of the hoses listed in Hose